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Appetizers
Soup of the Day $13 Shrimps in Greens
Caribbean Fish Soup $14 Mussels Grilled or Sautéed

(when available)

Conch Fritters $19 Lobster or Shrimp Cocktail

Vegetable Spring Rolls $12

Salads
Wedge Salad $13 Caesar Salad
Mixed Salad Classic $14 Avoca.do Salad
Salad of Cherry L
Tomatoes & Scallions $15
Pastas
Lobster Mac & Cheese

Spaghetti w/ Tomato Sauce

Spaghetti w/ Scallops & Broccoli

Penne w/ Cherry Tomatoes, Garlic & Parsley
Penne w/Chicken in a Cream or Tomato Sauce
Penne w/ Sautéed Seafood, Garlic & Parsley
Seafood Pasta in a Cream or Tomato Sauce
Shrimp Pasta in a Cream or Tomato Sauce

$23

$21

$23

$15

$16

$39
$21
$31
$21
$ 27
$39
$39
$39



Main Course

Breast of Chicken in Rosemary & Cream Sauce
Breast of Chicken Grilled w/a BBQ or Mushroom Sauce

Strip Steak Grilled with Capers Sauce
Strip Steak Pan Seared with Mushroom Sauce

Fillet of Snapper or Grouper

Grilled or Pan Seared w/ Garlic, Butter & Lime or Capers Sauce

Shrimp Scampi

Pork Tenderloin Serenity Style
Pork Tenderloin w/Butter & Lime

Grilled Lobster/Cray Fish

with a Grand Marnier Dressing or Lemon, Garlic & Butter Sauce

Choice of two (2) side dishes
Side Dishes (Each)
Baked Potato
Vegetables of the Day
Potato of the Day
Rice

French Fries

$ 31
$ 31

$39
$39

$ 37
$ 39

$ 35
$ 35

Market Price

{when available}

$8

Prices are quoted in US$ currency and a 15% Service Charge & 13% GST will be added



